LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300  FAX : 626-454-8399
WSM200 SERIES
Square Metal Sided Wrap Luminaire
PAGE H-14
• 16" Width Square Metal Sided Wrap Luminaire

BACK PLATE
CATALOG NUMBER
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev. 09/30/2014
LED Equivalent Products Available on www.lalighting.com
*See Appropriate Reference Page
Electronic T5
Electronic T5HO
Electronic Step Dimming T5HO
Electronic T8
Electronic Step Dimming T8
 BALLAST  OPTIONS
E5*
E5H
ESDM5H
E8*
ESDM8*
SUFFIX
ELECTRICAL OPTION
WSM200 SERIES
Fixture Suspension System *
 ACCESSORIES CAT.NO.
NOTE: LAMP/WIR-
M= Miniature Bi-Pin T5
MT= Miniature Bi-Pin T5 Tandem Wiring
R= Medium Bi-Pin T8
RT= Medium Bi-Pin T8 Tandem Wiring
TOTAL
LAMPS